

MontanaRegionSCCA
Final Raw Time Results
Montana Region SCCA Autocross
June 14, 2025
Total Registered: 40, with Times: 23

**** UNOFFICIAL RESULTS (INFORMATIONAL ONLY) ****



Raw Pos.	Pos.	Class	#	Driver	Car	Raw Time	Diff.	From 1st
1		BM	98	Loren Katzenberger	Radical Prosport	90,705	0,000	0,000
2		FS	126	Joe Nommensen	2018 Ford Mustang Shelby GT350	96,294	5,589	5,589
3		FS	701	Robert Carvell	2022 Ford Mach1	96,434	0,140	5,729
4		GST	16	Marlene Smith	2024 Volkswagen GTI	97,651	1,217	6,946
5		BST	116	Howard Smith	2017 Volkswagen Golf R	98,331	0,680	7,626
6		AS	40	Rob Skawinski	2008 Chevrolet Corvette	98,347	0,016	7,642
7		XA	22	Jordan Cooke	2017 Ford FoFo	98,557	0,210	7,852
8		BST	23	Cody Harper	Volkswagen Golf R	98,683	0,126	7,978
9		CAMS	52	Sean Eisenhauer	1965 Factory 5 Racing Daytona Typ	99,596	0,913	8,891
10		XA	671	Kevin Miller	2018 Subaru Wrx	99,648	0,052	8,943
11		DST	47	James Rose	2013 Scion FR-S	100,335	0,687	9,630
12		CAMS	706	Aaron Gilbert	2005 Chevrolet Corvette Z51	100,411	0,076	9,706
13		CAMT	46	David Vance	1997 Ford Mustang	101,798	1,387	11,093
14		DS	27	Dylan Oakden	2024 Volkswagen Golf	102,087	0,289	11,382
15		XA	777	Matt Mills	2023 Subaru Wrx	102,288	0,201	11,583
16		DS	232	Michael Smith-Checketts	2019 Volkswagen Golf R	106,091	3,803	15,386
17		FS	325	Andrew Nilson	2017 Ford Mustang GT	107,300	1,209	16,595
18		GST	112	Joe Woychick	2006 Honda S2000	107,876	0,576	17,171
19		EST	711	Scott Harper	1984 Porsche 944	109,078	1,202	18,373
20		XA	710	Bridger Mills	2023 Subaru Wrx	111,702	2,624	20,997
21		CAMS	11	Jason Roan	1979 Chevrolet Corvette	114,632	2,930	23,927
22		CAMT	707	Chuck Carvell	2004 Ford Mustang GT	116,933	2,301	26,228
23		CAMS	911	James Roan	1979 Chevrolet Corvette	118,305	1,372	27,600
24		SM	225	Josh Ginnaty	1992 Mitsubishi	No Time	-	-
25		CAMC	83	Ida Ray	2014 Ford Mustang GT	No Time	-	-
26		CAMT	415	Terry Root	Mustang Gt	No Time	-	-
27		EST	20	Mike Baker	1985 Honda CRX HF	No Time	-	-
28		CAMT	15	Douglas Simmons	1964 Ford Mustang	No Time	-	-
29		EST	12	Alexander Whelton	2000 Mazda Miata	No Time	-	-
30		DS	997	Justin Poulson	2025 Volkswagen Golf R	No Time	-	-
31		CAMC	183	Michael Eisenhauer	2014 Ford Mustang GT	No Time	-	-
32		HS	406	Stacy Smith	2014 Ford Fiesta ST	No Time	-	-
33		CP	305	Alex Kern	1992 Chevrolet Caprice classic	No Time	-	-
34		CAMS	716	Courtney Gilbert	2005 Chevrolet Corvette Z51	No Time	-	-
35		DS	7	Trinity Oakden	2024 Volkswagen Golf	No Time	-	-
36		CAMT	44	Prosper Kelley	Ford Mustang	No Time	-	-
37		CS	28	Jason Box	1975 Porsche 914	No Time	-	-
38		FS	62	Heidi Welch	2014 Cadillac ATS	No Time	-	-
39		SS	334	Kevin Lake	1971 Porsche 911	No Time	-	-
40		CAMS	000	Nobody Here	1979 Chevrolet Corvette	No Time	-	-